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Local Holidays 
2021-2022 

Date Day Event 

21st July Wednesday  Eid Al Adha (Bakri Eid) 

19th Aug Thursday Muharram 

15th Aug Sunday Independence Day 

2nd Oct Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

6th Oct Wednesday Mahalaya 

11th  to 20th Oct Monday - Wednesday Shashti to Laxmi Puja (10 days)  

4th to  6th Nov Thursday - Saturday Diwali and Bhai Phota 

25th Dec Saturday Christmas 

1st Jan Saturday New Year’s Day 

23rd Jan Sunday Netaji’s Birthday 

26th Jan Wednesday Republic Day 

5th Feb Saturday Saraswati Puja 

17th & 18th Mar Thursday & Friday Holi & Doljatra 

15th Apr Friday Bengali New Year / Good Friday 

1st May Sunday May Day 

3rd May'22 Tuesday Eid 
 
Note: The school office will remain functional on all days apart from Sundays and Local Holidays 

 

 

 


